DyNaMIC 7

DYNS 7144D1X

Key Features & Benefits

e7kg Load

1400 rpm

eRapid 14 Minute Wash
*KG Mode

3D Dynamic Wash System
eStain Blaster

eSensitive Care

eVariable Temperature
eVariable Spin

e24hrs Delay Start
sA+AA

eSlimline 40cm Depth
eIntelligent Wash System

-— -—
FEATURES PROGRAMMES

Maximum spin speed (rpm) 1400 Rapid 14 Minute Yes
Load Size 7kg Rapid 30 Minute Yes
3D Dynamic Wash System Yes Rapid 44 Minute Yes
KG Mode Yes 'A" Wash 59 Minute Yes
Time Manager Display No Cottons + Prewash Yes
Countdown Display No Cottons (Colourfast) Yes
Variable Spin Speed Yes Cottons (Non-fast) Yes
Variable Temperature Yes Cottons (AA 40°C) No
Delay Start Up to 24hours Synthetics Yes
Super Silent No Acrylics Yes
Intelligent Wash System Yes Delicates Yes
Auto Load Control Yes Wool Yes
Pre-wash Yes Silk / Handwash Yes
LCD Display Yes Sports Yes
Wash Phase Indicator No Duvet Cycle No
All in One No
PERFORMANCE All Delicate No
All Baby No
Energy Efficiency A+ Shirts No

Wash Performance A

Spin Drying Performance A

OTHER INFORMATION

BUTTONS 7 DIALS Colour White
Motor Digitally Controlled
Start/Pause Yes
Wash Time ves TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Delay Start Yes
Sensitive Care Yes Annual Energy Consumption 224
Stain Blaster Yes Water Consumption 9600
Time Saver Yes (litres/annum)
Extra Rinse Yes Water consumption (litres/cycle 48
. - wash)
Tamnaratiira QRalartinn Vaoc Moist " t after spin (0/
oisture content a
Spin Selection Yes P ° 60
dry load)
Cold Wash Y
old was es Cold fill Yes
Night & Day Option No

Stainless steel drum Yes



Easy Iron Yes .
y Electrical supply (volts)

Pre-wash Yes Rated loads (watts)
Weight (kg) (packed)
Weight (kg) (unpacked)
Noise dBA (Spin)
Noise dBA (Wash)

Rinse Hold No

Dimensions (HXWxD) cm
(packed)

Dimensions (HXWxD) cm
(unpacked)

Energy Consumption (kwh/cycle
- wash) @ full load 60 degree

Energy Consumption (kwh/cycle
- wash) @ half load 60 degree

Average Wash Time

Power Consumption on/off

230
2150
76
74
77
58

89x65x56

85x60x40

1.25

0.87

180
0.2/1.3

Hoover policy is one of continuous development and accordingly we reserve the right to alter specification without notice.



