DYNAMIC 7

DYNS 7144DIX





FEATURES

Maximum spin speed (rpm)	1400
Load Size	7kg
3D Dynamic Wash System	Yes
KG Mode	Yes
Time Manager Display	No
Countdown Display	No
Variable Spin Speed	Yes
Variable Temperature	Yes
Delay Start	Up to 24hours
Super Silent	No
Intelligent Wash System	Yes
Auto Load Control	Yes
Pre-wash	Yes
LCD Display	Yes
Wash Phase Indicator	No

PERFORMANCE

Energy Efficiency	A+
Wash Performance	А
Spin Drying Performance	А

BUTTONS / DIALS

Start/Pause	Yes
Wash Time	Yes
Delay Start	Yes
Sensitive Care	Yes
Stain Blaster	Yes
Time Saver	Yes
Extra Rinse	Yes
Temperature Selection	Vac
Spin Selection	Yes
Cold Wash	Yes
Night & Day Option	No

Key Features & Benefits

- •7kg Load •1400 rpm •Rapid 14 Minute Wash •KG Mode •3D Dynamic Wash System •Stain Blaster
- •Sensitive Care

- Sensitive Care
 Variable Temperature
 Variable Spin
 24hrs Delay Start
 A+AA
 Slimline 40cm Depth
 Intelligent Wash System

PROGRAMMES

Rapid 14 Minute	Yes
Rapid 30 Minute	Yes
Rapid 44 Minute	Yes
'A' Wash 59 Minute	Yes
Cottons + Prewash	Yes
Cottons (Colourfast)	Yes
Cottons (Non-fast)	Yes
Cottons (AA 40°C)	No
Synthetics	Yes
Acrylics	Yes
Delicates	Yes
Wool	Yes
Silk / Handwash	Yes
Sports	Yes
Duvet Cycle	No
All in One	No
All Delicate	No
All Baby	No
Shirts	No

OTHER INFORMATION

Colour

Motor

White
Digitally Controlled

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Annual Energy Consumption	224
Water Consumption (litres/annum)	9600
Water consumption (litres/cycle - wash)	48
Moisture content after spin (% dry load)	60
Cold fill	Yes
Stainless steel drum	Yes

Easy Iron	
Pre-wash	
Rinse Hold	

Yes Yes No

Electrical supply (volts)	230
Rated loads (watts)	2150
Weight (kg) (packed)	76
Weight (kg) (unpacked)	74
Noise dBA (Spin)	77
Noise dBA (Wash)	58
Dimensions (HxWxD) cm (packed)	89x65x56
Dimensions (HxWxD) cm (unpacked)	85x60x40
Energy Consumption (kwh/cycle - wash) @ full load 60 degree	1.25
Energy Consumption (kwh/cycle - wash) @ half load 60 degree	0.87
Average Wash Time	180
Power Consumption on/off	0.2/1.3

Hoover policy is one of continuous development and accordingly we reserve the right to alter specification without notice.